2 0 0 8
C L O T H I N G
To find your local Triumph dealer visit
Your local dealer:
At Triumph we want every ride to be safe and enjoyable. Be sure to ride
safely, defensively and within the limits of the law, the road conditions and
your abilities. Take a riding skills course. Always wear an approved helmet,

your Triumph dealer.
NON-ILLUSTRATED PRODUCTS
Protectors
• L&K Protector Set (2pc) M2250001
• Dual Density Back Insert M2250101
• Knox Protector Set (2pc) M2250203
Fleece Neck Warmer M2030000
Hangers
• Coat Hanger M8890002
• Trouser Hanger M8890108
• Shirt Hanger M8890203
P.O.S. Display
• Buff Totem M9410508
• Watch Display Unit M9412405
Mens Integra W/Proof Cover
• 38 M3523805
• 40 M3524005
• 42 M3524205
• 44 M3524405
• 46 M3524605
• 48 M3524805
• 50 M3525005
• 52 M3525205
• 54 M3525405
• 56 M3525605
MENS SIZE CHART
LADIES SIZE CHART
Ladies Integra W/Proof Cover
• XS M3520005